PICCO LOOM e




I

PICCO 1 OOM

Track spotlight for art galleries, museums and exhibitions

Housing:

Pressure die-cast aluminum alloy with polyester powder paint

«

LED

DALI

Beam angle:

18°-30°, precise manual adjustment of the light spot, logo progection

Housing color:

Black, White

Glass: Clear tempered glass
Reflector: Anodized aluminum

Color temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Color rendering index, CRI: >90

Ingress Protection Rating, IP: P20

Control system: DALI

Luminous flux: 700 lm

Power factor: >0,90

Flicker: 5%

Guaranteed lifetime, hours: >50 000h

Article Name
526015055 PICCO LOOM 20W 927 Dimm DALI Beamn Adjust 220V 1P20
526015060 PICCO LOOM 20W 930 Dimm DALI Beam Adjust 220V IP20
526015065 PICCO LOOM 20W 940 Dimm DALI Beam Adjust 220V 1P20
526015070 PICCO LOOM 20W 950 Dimm DALI Beam Adjust 220V IP20

https://img lighting.com

Power Dimensions, mm
20W B75x213
20W B75x213
20W B75x213
20W B75%x213

Input voltage
220V
220V
220V

220V

Beam angle, degrees
18°-30°
18°-30°
18°-30°

18°-30°

Color temperature, K
2700K
3000K
4000K

5000K

Weight, kg




